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BASIC COMPONENTS FOR LABELING REQUIREMENTS 

Ingredient Statement—Ingredients (with sub-ingredients) listed by common 
or usual name in descending order of predominance by weight.  Ref. CFR 21, 
Part 101.4 

CHOCOLATE CHIP/MILK CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIES 
 
INGREDIENTS:  Enriched flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate,  ribo-
flavin, folic acid), brown sugar,  semi-sweet chocolate chip (Semi-sweet chocolate (Sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter), 
soya lecithin, pure vanilla), vegetable shortening (partially hydrogenated soybean and cottonseed oil, mono– and diglyc-
erides, artificial butter flavor, beta carolene (pro vitamin A-added for color), milk chocolate chunks (sugar, cocoa butter, 
milk, chocolate liquor, soy  lecithin, vanillin), eggs, milk, baking powder, vanilla extract, salt and baking soda. 
 
CONTAINS: Wheat, Soybean, Milk, Egg 
 

                          This Product is Home Produced  
 
AGRICULTURE COOKIE CO. 
8995 E. Main St., Reynoldsburg, OH  43068 
 
NET wt. 8oz (226 G) 

Statement of Responsibility—Names of Business, Street 
Address, City, State, Zip Code.  Street address may be omit-
ted if listed in telephone directory.  Ref. CFR 21, Part 101.5 

Net quantity of contents—Dual declaration:  Customary inch/pound system of 
measure and the Sl metric.  Ref. CFR 21, Part 101.105 

Cottage Food Production—Statement required when food product is pro-
duced in a private home not subject to inspection ORC 3715.023 

Product Identity 
Ref. CFR 21, Part 101.3 

Allergen 
Alert 

If  your  product contains any one of the major food allergens (milk, egg, fish and crustaceans, wheat, peanuts, soybeans, 
tree nuts), it must be listed by its common name in the ingredient statement by either: 
 (1) List specific allergen by its name in the ingredient list.  
  i.e. instead of listing an ingredient as cream, list it as cream (milk) within the ingredient statement 
 Or 
 
 (2) Place a CONTAINS: statement below the ingredient statement. 
  i.e. if cream is included in the ingredient list, after the complete ingredient list, state the following: 
  Contains: Milk 


